REV-2/12
P8.2.00
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Recessed adjustable PAR20/PAR16 luminaire with 3¼” square
aperture and precision geared hot-aiming. Fixture has 50° visual
cutoff to lamp and lamp image. Sealed Air-Loc housing eliminates
leak-paths to ensure maximum energy savings and controls plenum
sound transmission. Low profile non-IC housing is ideal for space

Options
CP Chicago Plenum
Ordering Information   Example: TC13SQ Accessories
Cat. # Description Cat. # Description
T741 Med. Pink Color Filter T7411 Blue Green Dichroic Lens
T742 Warm Red Color Filter T7416 Daylight Blue Correction Lens
T743 Daylight Blue Color Filter T7420 Diffuse Spread Lens
T744 Med. Blue Color Filter T7422 UV Filter Lens
T745 Med. Amber Color Filter T7477 Prismatic Lens
T746 Med. Green Color Filter T7478 Linear Spread Lens
T7401 Red Dichroic Lens T7459BL Hexcell Louver
T7403 Med. Green Dichroic Lens FMASQ4 Flush Mount Adapter
T7404 Med. Blue Dichroic Lens CTA4SQ-125 1 1/4” Thick Ceiling Adapter
T7405 Yellow Dichroic Lens CTA4SQ-163 1 5/8” Thick Ceiling Adapter
T7406 Magenta Dichroic Lens CTA4SQ-200 2” Thick Ceiling Adapter
To order, specify catalog number.
1300 S. Wolf Road • Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925
220 Chrysler Drive • Brampton, Ontario • Canada L6S 6B6 • Phone (905) 792-7335 • Fax (905) 792-0064
Visit us at www.junolightinggroup.com                                                              Printed in U.S.A. ©2012 Juno Lighting, LLC.
P8.2.00
RECESSED ADJUSTABLE
3-1/4” SQUARE APERTURE
Non-IC Rated, PAR16 or PAR20 Halogen
TC13SQ
437SQBHZ-SF†* Black Haze Reflector 75W PAR16/
437SQW-SF†* White Reflector 50W PAR20
437SQHZ-SF†* Haze Reflector
437SQWHZ-SF†* Wheat Haze Reflector
4337SQ-WH** Black Alzak® Reflector 75W PAR16
50W PAR20
4307SQ-WH** Black Alzak® Reflector 60W PAR16/
50W PAR20